
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

Injectables 
1 Area 
2 Areas 
3 Areas 
Additional area 
Hyperhidrosis 
Platysmal bands 
 
 

 
 

£195 
£225 
£270 
£50 

£405 
£250 

Injectable Skin Booster 
Profhilo 
Viscoderm 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

£250 
£250 

 

 Lip Enhancement 

 
From £190 

 
 

Dermal Fillers 
Marionette lines  
(mouth-chin lines) 
Nasal labial folds  
(nose-mouth lines) 
Cheeks 
Mid face rejuvenation 
Lower face rejuvenation 
 

 
 
 

     From £270 
 

From £395 
 

From £595 
From £595 

 
 

Patch Test 
IPL Single Lesion 
IPL Cheeks and Nose 
IPL Full Face 
Gold Toning 

£25 
£75 
£99 

£150 
£99 

 
 

 

Vascular / Redness / Pigment 
Lesions 

 

Polynucleotides 
Targeted Areas 

 
 

From £250 

Price List 

Skin Needling 
Fractional – Face 
Mpen – Microneedling 
Radio Frequency Microneedling 

 
 From £350 

£199 
From £275 

 
 

 From £800 (course of 6) 
£600 
£750 

 

Lifting and Firming 
Tighten 
HIFU Full Face 
HIFU Full Face and Neck 

Skin Peels 
Carbon Hollywood Peel 
Mesoestetic Peels 
Cosmelan 

 
£99 
£99 

£1000 
 

 

Clinical Facials 
*HydraFacial Express 
*HydraFacial Platinum 
Hydraskinmed 
Hydragenesis 
Hydratite 
Hydraback 
Hydraneck+Decollete 
*Vitamin Energiser 
DMK Basic Enzyme 
DMK Blemish Management 
DMK Age Management 
DMK Nutrition-Hydrate 
DMK Nutrition-Breakouts 
Mesoestetic Age Element 

 
£105 
£140 
£140 
£140 
£140 
£140 
£100 
£149 
£130 
£155 
£185 
£65 
£70 
£99 

Eye Treatments 
Beautifeye 
 
Endybleph 

 
 
 

 
£450 (Course of 3) 

   £150(Maintenance)  
£250 



 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Visit the clinic website at 
facethefutureclinic.co.uk 
Call to book your free consultation 
0113 282 3300 
Find us at Face the Future 
141 Newmarket Lane, Wakefield, 
West Yorkshire, WF3 4BY 
 
 

*Courses available: 
 
Pay for 5 treatments and receive the 6th 
treatment FREE. 
(all courses to be paid upfront and are non-
refundable. Courses to be used within 18 months 
from purchase. Tattoo courses to be used within 24 
months) 
 
Packages and bespoke packages 
available on request. 
 
Plim Finance Available 

Blemish Removal 

(Warts, skintags, etc.) 
ACP 
Cryopen 

 
From £65 
From £65 

Tattoo Removal 
Patch Test 
*Small 
*Medium 
*Large 

 
£25 
£50 
£80 

£125 

Body 

*Cellulite / Toning Acoustic Wave Therapy 

 
Radiofrequency tighten 
 
B12 Injection 
 

Leg Vein Removal 

 

 
£75 (per area, per session) 

 
From £800 (course of 6) 

£40 
£150 (course of 4) 

£150 

Hair Removal 
Patch test 
Facial Electrolysis 15 min 
*Facial Electrolysis 30 min 
Alkaline Wash 
Laser Hair Removal 

 
£25 
£30 
£52 

From £55 
Seperate Price List 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Zone one 
Choose One: 

Upper Lip, Chin, Cheekbones, Sideburns, 
Nose, Fingers, Hands, Feet, Navel, 
Nipples, Neck 
 

Single Treatment £60 
Course £288 (SAVE £192) 

Zone two 
Available areas 
Lip & Chin, Beard Sculpting, Standard 
Bikini, Perianal, Underarms 
 

Single Treatment £80 
Course £384 (SAVE £256) 

Zone three 
Available areas 
Half Face, Upper Arms, Lower Arms, 
Shoulders, Stomach, Extended Bikini 
 

Single Treatment £100 
Course £480 (SAVE £320) 

Zone four 
Available areas 

Half Face & Neck, Chest, Upper 
Legs, Lower Legs, Upper Back, Lower 
Back, Full Arms, Hollywood/Brazilian, 
Standard Bikini & Underarms 
 

Single Treatment £130 
Course £624 (SAVE £416) 

Zone five 
Available areas 

Full Legs, Full Back, Chest & Stomach, 
Lower or Upper Legs (& Standard 
Bikini) 
 

Single Treatment £190 
Course £912 (SAVE £608) 

Visit the clinic website at 
facethefutureclinic.co.uk 
Call to book your free consultation 
0113 282 3300 
Find us at Face the Future 
141 Newmarket Lane, Wakefield, 
West Yorkshire, WF3 4BY 
 
 

Half Body Packages 
Call 0113 282 3300 or visit our online 
booking form for all our half body 
package options. 
 
Half Body Single Treatments from £230 
Half Body Courses from £1,104 

SAVE UP TO £1,920 
 
 
Full Body Packages 
Call 0113 282 3300 or visit our online 
booking form for all our full body 
package options. 
 
Full Body Single Treatments from £480 
Full Body Courses from £2,304 

SAVE UP TO £2,496 
 
Patch Test £25 (included in course price) 
 
Courses available: Book a course of 8 
sessions from any zone and you can save 
40% off the single treatment price. 
 
Pay monthly with Go Cardless. 
Simply pay a deposit on your first 
appointment, then 8 monthly payments. 
 
Full terms & conditions apply. 

Laser Hair Removal  

Price List 


