# Face the Future

ADVANCED SKIN CLINIC

## Price List

Injectables		Skin Needling	
1 Area	£195	Fractional – Face	From £350
2 Areas	£225	Mpen - Microneedling	£199
3 Areas	£270	Radio Frequency Microneedling	From £275
Additional area	£50		
Hyperhidrosis	£405	Lifting and Firming	
Platysmal bands	£250	Tighten From £800	(course of 6)
		HIFU Full Face	£600
Injectable Skin Booster		HIFU Full Face and Neck £750	
Profhilo	£250		
Viscoderm	£250	Skin Peels	
		Carbon Hollywood Peel	£99
Lip Enhancement	From £190	Mesoestetic Peels	£99
•		Cosmelan	£1000
5 1511		Eye Treatments	
Dermal Fillers		•	
Marionette lines	From £270	•	(Course of 3)
(mouth-chin lines)		•	Maintenance)
Nasal labial folds	From £395	Endybleph	£250
(nose-mouth lines)			
Cheeks	From £595	Clinical Facials	
Mid face reiuvenation	From £595	*HydraFacial Express	£105
		*HydraFacial Platinum	£140
Polynucleotides		Hydraskinmed	£140
Targeted Areas	From £250	Hydragenesis	£140
largered Areas	110111 1230	Hydratite	£140
		Hydraback	£140
Vascular / Redness / Pigment		Hydraneck+Decollete	£100
		*Vitamin Energiser	£149
Patch Test	£25	DMK Basic Enzyme	£130
IPL Chapte and Noon	£75	DMK Blemish Management	£155
IPL Cheeks and Nose IPL Full Face	£99	DMK Age Management	£185
	£150	DMK Nutrition-Hydrate	£65
Gold Toning	£99	DMK Nutrition-Breakouts	£70
		Mesoestetic Age Element	£99

# Face the Future

ADVANCED SKIN CLINIC

**Blemish Removal** 

(Warts, skintags, etc.)

ACP From £65 Cryopen From £65 Tattoo Removal

 Patch Test
 £25

 \*Small
 £50

 \*Medium
 £80

 \*Large
 £125

### Body

\*Cellulite / Toning Acoustic Wave Therapy

£75 (per area, per session)

Radiofrequency tighten

From £800 (course of 6)

B12 Injection £40

£150 (course of 4)

Leg Vein Removal £150

\*Courses available:

Pay for 5 treatments and receive the 6th treatment FREE.

(all courses to be paid upfront and are nonrefundable. Courses to be used within 18 months from purchase. Tattoo courses to be used within 24 months)

Packages and bespoke packages available on request.

Plim Finance Available

#### Hair Removal

Patch test £25
Facial Electrolysis 15 min £30
\*Facial Electrolysis 30 min £52
Alkaline Wash From £55
Laser Hair Removal Seperate Price List

Visit the clinic website at facethefutureclinic.co.uk Call to book your free consultation 0113 282 3300 Find us at Face the Future 141 Newmarket Lane, Wakefield, West Yorkshire, WF3 4BY



# Laser Hair Removal Price List

Zone one Single Treatment £60

Choose One: Course £288 (SAVE £192)

Upper Lip, Chin, Cheekbones, Sideburns, Nose, Fingers, Hands, Feet, Navel, Nipples, Neck

Zone two Single Treatment £80

Available areas Course £384 (SAVE £256)

Lip & Chin, Beard Sculpting, Standard Bikini, Perianal, Underarms

Zone three Single Treatment £100

Available areas Course £480 (SAVE £320)

Half Face, Upper Arms, Lower Arms, Shoulders, Stomach, Extended Bikini

Zone four Single Treatment £130
Available areas Course £624 (SAVE £416)

Half Face & Neck, Chest, Upper Legs, Lower Legs, Upper Back, Lower Back, Full Arms, Hollywood/Brazilian, Standard Bikini & Underarms

Zone five Single Treatment £190
Available areas Course £912 (SAVE £608)

Full Legs, Full Back, Chest & Stomach, Lower or Upper Legs (& Standard Bikini)

West Yorkshire, WF3 4BY

### Half Body Packages

Call 0113 282 3300 or visit our online booking form for all our half body package options.

Half Body Single Treatments from £230
Half Body Courses from £1,104
SAVE UP TO £1,920

### **Full Body Packages**

Call 0113 282 3300 or visit our online booking form for all our full body package options.

Full Body Single Treatments from £480
Full Body Courses from £2,304
SAVE UP TO £2.496

Patch Test £25 (included in course price)

Courses available: Book a course of 8 sessions from any zone and you can save 40% off the single treatment price.

Pay monthly with Go Cardless. Simply pay a deposit on your first appointment, then 8 monthly payments.

Full terms & conditions apply.

Visit the clinic website at facethefutureclinic.co.uk Call to book your free consultation 0113 282 3300 Find us at Face the Future 141 Newmarket Lane, Wakefield,

Face the Future